VHVR
φ40~φ100
MCQA—                  — VR—4E2C—AC110
SOLENOID VALVE
LINK SEATS
Order example
MODEL
E1: Single solenoid
E2: Double solenoid
VOLTAGE
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V4: 4way(5port)
(Only for 4E2)
C: Closed center
P: Pressure center
R: Exhaust center
Solenoid valve link seats
V
D
V
FVB
L1
V
E
V
C
M1
L2 (L3) ※
VJ
VI VKVL
M1
M2 ※
V
G
V
G
VB
L1
VI
V
E
V
C
V
D
V
F
VKVL
L2 (L3) ※
VJ
M2 ※
40
50
63
80
100
31.5
31.5
31.5
45
45
M1 M2
77.5
78.5

Tube I.D.
Valve type
As standard order example
VR
VH
※1. MCQA-φ40~φ63 (for MVSC-260 valve)
※2. MCQA-φ80, φ100 (for MVSC-300 valve)
STANDARD CYLINDER
MCQA
40,50,63,80,100,125,150
Model
Ambient temperature
Tube I.D. (mm)
Medium
Operating pressure range
Proof pressure
0.05~1 MPa
1.5 MPa
MCQA-AH
LENGTH
Order example
TYPE
MCQA—50×100—AH
Features
Cylinder thrust should be 70% (50% of Maximum Speed) of
theoretical force.
Displacement should be approximately 50% of total volume.
Maximum acceleration is approximately 200mm/sec.
ISO-VG32 or an equivalent oil is recommended.
Oil feed should not exceed 80% of total volume.
Unit should be installed vertically above the cylinder /
actuator.
ISO VG32 EQUIVALENT
TUBE I.D.
MODEL
－5~＋60℃ (No freezing)
series
LB
FBC
MOUNTING TYPE
MODEL TUBE I.D.
LB—MCQA—40
Mounting accessories
Available speed range 50~500 mm/sec
MCQA-AH
AIR/OIL CONVERTER
LB
FBC
L L
φ
H
K K
□
O X
2-DD
L
S
L
R
FX
FR
F
F
F
U
4-φFB
4-S
E
ZA+TL ( TL= container length )
B+TL ( TL= container length )
K
F A
K
LMLY+TL ( TL= container length )